Race Date
May 18, 2024

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

Name
Kaitlyn Mezo
Jana Upton
Harlee Lavoy
Charis Taylor
Dina Greer

DINO Mountain Bike 2024 - Winona Lake

Overall Finish List

Team Bib No Gend AG Place

Rbikes 104 F 1: 11-99

Js Womens Racin 105 F 2: 11-99

108 F 3: 11-99

107 F 4: 11-99

Maxxis 101 F 5: 11-99
1

Time
2:03:07.3
2:05:45.3
2:09:32.9
2:11:29.6
2:23:33.1

05/18/2024 08:11:45



